

# MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	23073
Full Product Name	Toledo Truffle & Armagnac Boar Pate
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Wild boar meat (25%), lean pig liver, pig fat, <b>milk, eggs</b> , truffle (2%), Armagnac (2%), salt, white pepper, corn starch, stabilizer (E451) and preservative (E250)
May contain statements	NO
Net Quantity in grams	135g
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Bon Selec Alimentos Selectos S.L C/Loeches, 59B P.I Ventorro del Cano 28925 Alcorcon. Madrid. Spain.
	Y or N
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Armagnac 1.1%
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
21/11/2022		V1		